Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Technology
Services

Controller

Human Resources/Risk

Management Supervisor

Resource Conservation
Manager

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Management Analyst
Buildings And Grounds
Supervisor

Senior Accountant

Human Resources Analyst
Management Analyst

Safety Officer

Senior Accounting Technician
Information Technology
Administrator

Accountant

Administrative Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Special District

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$214,930

$182,534

$170,280

$158,697

$133,767

$127,908

$127,620

$125,631

$122,006

$116,747

$115,618

$110,048

$107,827

$106,630

$101,879

$94,719

$92,988

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,153

$36,100

$58,261

$16,212

$35,198

$11,715

$13,479

$21,893

$22,972

$22,166

$42,501

$30,795

$18,222

$49,543

$7,330

$10,023

$14,534



Emergency Preparedness And
Safety Coordinator

Financial Analyst

Information Technology
Technician

Water Conservation Specialist |l
Purchasing Coordinator

Senior Accounting Technician
Human Resources Analyst
Event Coordinator

Senior Facilities Maintenance

Technician

Senior Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Office Assistant Il
Administrative Technician
GIS/CAD Technician
Information Technology
Technician

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Administrative Technician

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$92,886

$90,619

$89,590

$86,333

$83,985

$83,463

$81,279

$78,589

$78,582

$77,010

$74,490

$74,446

$70,868

$69,006

$58,819

$57,962

$54,590

$9,683

$7,206

$30,963

$19,687

$26,065

$25,878

$40,028

$44,231

$14,393

$12,284

$38,754

$38,458

$7,890

$16,578

$6,376

$4,606

$27,034

$12,278

$2,365



Administrative Technician Santa Clarita Valley Water Administration $9,683 $3,866
Agency



