Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology Services		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$214,930	\$54,153
Controller		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$182,534	\$36,100
Human Resources/Risk Management Supervisor		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$170,280	\$58,261
Resource Conservation Manager		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$158,697	\$16,212
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$133,767	\$35,198
Senior Accountant		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$127,908	\$11,715
Management Analyst		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$127,620	\$13,479
Buildings And Grounds Supervisor		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$125,631	\$21,893
Senior Accountant		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$122,006	\$22,972
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$116,747	\$22,166
Management Analyst		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$115,618	\$42,501
Safety Officer		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$110,048	\$30,795
Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$107,827	\$18,222
Information Technology Administrator		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$106,630	\$49,543
Accountant		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$101,879	\$7,330
Administrative Technician		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$94,719	\$10,023
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$92,988	\$14,534

Emergency Preparedness And Safety Coordinator	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$92,886	\$7,206
Financial Analyst	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$90,619	\$30,963
Information Technology Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$89,590	\$19,687
Water Conservation Specialist II	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$86,333	\$26,065
Purchasing Coordinator	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$83,985	\$25,878
Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$83,463	\$40,028
Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$81,279	\$44,231
Event Coordinator	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$78,589	\$14,393
Senior Facilities Maintenance Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$78,582	\$12,284
Senior Facilities Maintenance Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$77,010	\$38,754
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$74,490	\$38,458
Office Assistant II	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$74,446	\$7,890
Administrative Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$70,868	\$16,578
GIS/CAD Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$69,006	\$6,376
Information Technology Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$58,819	\$4,606
Accounting Technician II	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$57,962	\$27,034
Accounting Technician II	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$54,590	\$12,278
Administrative Technician	Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency	Administration	\$9,683	\$2,365

Administrative Technician	9	Santa Clarita Valley Water	Administration	\$9,683	\$3,866
	4	Agency			